Warehouse 1,21 Industrial Par
19 Purlin Street

CK: 200512646223 Transfer Document

VAT: 4850229612

TEL: 0027 21 554 4831

CELL: 0027 81 357 0419

Liquor License: RGO002675 Date beaBz
PROFUMI D'ITALIA MARKETING CC
82 Ascot Road Page . 1
Milnerton
7441
Cape Town

Reference No. KT18714
From Store: Ligour Runners JHB To Store: Ligour Runners Durban

Clairwood Logistics Park

Unit 3A,

North Ext 6 Cor of M4 & Basil February Rd

Sterkfontein,Clayville Clairwood,4060

Contact Happy 012 010 3142 Durban
Code Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Value
1009 Bottega Limoncino-Limoncello 500m! EACH 150 136.55 20 482.50
1051 Bottega Gold Prosecco 750m| EACH 480 230.78 110 774.40
1081 Bottega Millesimato Spumante Brut 750m! EACH 480 78.36 37612.80
2086 Bottega Grappa Bianco Aldo 1L Each 18 230.22 4143.96

Received in good order

Signed Date

© Sage South Africa {Pty) Ltd

1128

Total 173 013.66




Clairwood Logistics Park Cla1rwoodLug1stlcs Park .

Basil February Road Basil February Road .
Mobeni East . Mobeni East
4060 S

4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

‘ ,:_i:‘t:p.[.].y\"wy_v.lr%‘a.'c'q.za '

‘Receiver: Morganathan '
Checker: -M_organathan .
Warehouse . .

Sender Ref 1; KT18714

SKU Code Stock Description: ; QTY(Units)
Full Cases
PRO1081 ~  BOTTEGA MILLESIMATO SPUMANTE BRUT 750ML o
pro1009 BOTTEGA LIMONCINO LIMONCELLO 500ML 0
PRoO1051 GOLD PROSECCO. (6 X 750ML) o
Pro2089 - MILLESIMATO IN GIFT BOX | 0
/ 188.00 0.00
Total QTY Received 188.00 0.00
Checked By:
Transp_ort Company;: S _
- r Driver. S_l_g_ngtt;l't_je:' Bl i K
08/08/2024 ~ 08:37:48 AM g P Tk




N AAD T )7

21 Purlih Street North,21 industrial Estate 21 Purlin Street North,21 Industrial Estate
{Clayville Clayville
Gauteng . ”» . Gauteng
.. Liquor Kumers
012-010-3142
Shaun@®lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Johannesburg Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT
PRO00O1
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 1128 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
Number-of Brown: 3 KKT18714
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: | DANIEL BALOY]
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-08-06 Truck Reg Nr: HXMO65FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-08-06
HXMO65FS/DBN/QO6AUG24 ' Dispatch Time: L 12:00
Driver Signature: LR Signature:
~ No. of Seals R.er..'eivéd‘by Driver k| S '-_:."Sé'e_a':l-Nl.im_ber_\ i
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Tuesday 06 August 2024 ' 111



CK: 200512646223 Tra{nsfer Document
VAT: 4880229612 i‘
TEL: 0027 21 554 4831 ]
CELL: 0027 81 357 0419
Liquor License; RG0002675 Bata / H20aies
PROFUMI D'ITALIA MARKETING CC /
82 Ascot Road Page 1
Milnerton
7441
Cape Town
Reference No. KT18714
From Store: Ligour Runners JHB To Store: Ligour Runners Durban
Warehouse 1,21 Industrial Par Clairwood Logistics Park
19 Purlin Street Unit 34,
North Ext 6 Cnr of M4 & Basil February Rd
Sterkfontein,Clayville Clairwood, 4060
Cantact Happy 012 010 3142 Durban
Code Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Value
1009 Bottega Limoncino-Limoncello S00ml EACH 150 - 136.55 20 482.50
1051 Bottega Gold Prosecco 750ml EACH 480 230,78 11077440
1081 Bottega Millesimato Spumante Brut 750m| EACH 480 78.36 37612.80
2086 Bottega Grappa Bianco Aldo 1L Each 18 230.22 4143.96
Received in good order 1128
Signhed Date
® Sage South Africa (Pty) Ltd Total 173 013.66




CK: 200512646223 | Transfer Document
VAT: 4890229612
TEL: 0027 21 554 4831

CELL: 0027 81 357 0419

Liquor License: RG0002675 Date 02/08/24
PROFUMI D'ITALIA MARKETING CC
82 Ascot Road Page 1
Milnerton
7441
Cape Town

Reference No. KT18714
From Store: Ligour Runners JHB To Store: Ligour Runners Durban

Warehouse 1,21 Industrial Par
19 Purlin Street

Clairwood Logistics Park

Unit 3A,

North Ext 6 Cnr of M4 & Basil February Rd

Sterkfontein,Clayville Clairwood, 4060

Contact Happy 012 010 3142 Durban
Code Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Value
1009 Bottega Limoncino-Limoncello 508ml EACH 150 136.55 20 482.50
1051 Bottega Gaold Prosecca 750ml EACH 480 230,78 110774.40
081 Bottega Millesimato Spumante Brut 750ml EACH 480 78.36 37612.80
2086 Bottega Grappa Bianca Aldo 1L Each 18 230.22 4 143.96

Received in good order 1128

Signed Date

©® Sage South Africa (Ply) Ltd Total 173 013.66




LIQUOR RUNNERS

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

Durban

N? 48141

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _[) A E L

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No

VEHICLE REG No:

CUSTOMER | PloSfii (DL

DATE RECEIVED

@7/02/’62)7/95

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cuses Units

Cases
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Dumaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1) g_f) TEGHR TTALJ'M

Liz 425

2) SN & WINE

<0

3)

D porken GO o K

GO

Li3 T4

5)

6) LOTTEGH L/imoNe/NO

N Lgueyy 4N

L{z{Zd

8)

) ALEZO ZorTEGH CIRAPAR

LZp523

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

(%%

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHEGKED ON RECEIPT BY: —SEA/#

-
TIME COMPLETED: 20

pRivER: _ L ADY & L

PAGE; _L_ PAGE; #

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




